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Plug Type Fixed Optical Attenuator (FOA)
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Return Loss
Application：
Fiber Network

Specifications
Parameter Plug Type

Type FC/UPC, FC/APC, SC/UPC, SC/APC,
LC/PC, LC/APC,MU/PC, ST/PC, E2000/UPC,E2000/APC

Wavelength (nm) SM:1310/1550
MM:850

Fiber Type SMF-28e or Multimode 50um or 62.5/125

Attenuation range (dB) 0-30 dB etc.

Return Loss (dB)
≥50 (UPC),≥60 (APC)-SM
≥30 (UPC),≥40 (APC)-MM

Attenuation precision (dB) 1-5dB ≤ +/-0.5
5-30dB ≤ +/-10%

Operating temperature (℃) -40~85

Storage temperature (℃) -40 ~ 85

Ordering Information
FOA Type 0000000 Attenuation Mode Connector

P=Plug Type 01=1
03=3
05=5
10=10dB
15=15dB
20=20dB
25=25dB
30=30dB
XX: Specify

1=SMF-28e
2=MM 50/125
3=MM
62.5/125

0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify


